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Contact Details 
 
 
 

Service Name of 
contact 

Tel E-mail / website 

County Youth 
Service, 
Morley 
House, Yeovil 

Jane Abrahall 
Emma Hix 
Kirstie Brown 
Corrie 
Robertson 

01935 
433009 

Jabrahall@somerset.gov.uk
Ehix@somerset.gov.uk
Kbrown@somerset.gov.uk
Crobertson@somerset.gov.uk
www.somersetyouth.co.uk
 

Somerset 
Rural Youth 
Project 

 01458 
252064 

www.sryp.org.uk
 

Community 
Safety 
Project 
Officer 

Denise 
Dunford 

01935 
462108 

Denise.dunford@southsomerset.gov.uk
 

Revheads Theo Elliott 01935 
433008 

telliott@somerset.gov.uk
 

Time Out 
Together 

Dana King  djayking@btinternet.com
 

The Foyer Penny 
Schofield 

01935 
414479 

Penny.Schofield@knightstone.co.uk
 

Young 
People’s 
Officer 

Jay Lewin 01935 
462414 

Jay.lewin@southsomerset.gov.uk
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